7th September 2024

MASTERS COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024/2025 by Team
(13 Counties — 34 Matches) (17 HOME / 17 AWAY)

PLEASE ADVISE YOUR CAPTAIN, IF YOU KNOW IN ADVANCE
THAT YOU ARE UNAVAILABLE FOR SELECTION FOR ANY MATCHES.

0/40 (Midlands West) - Winners Play Off on Sun. 06/04/25 with Midlands East
RESULT

Sun Oct. 27th Warwickshire 12.00 pm Chilwell Olympia

Sun Nov. 3rd Staffordshire 1.00 pm Rugeley Leisure Centre

Sun Mar. 2nd Bedfordshire 12.00 pm Chilwell Olympia

H
A
Sun Jan. 26th Leicestershire H 12.00 pm Chilwell Olympia
H
A

Sun Mar. 9th Worcestershire 12.00 am Barnt Green Sports Club

Totals

0/45 (Midlands)

Sun Nov. 10th Shropshire 12.00 pm Charlton School, Wellington

Sun Nov. 24th Warwickshire 12.00pm Chilwell Olympia

Sun Dec. 8th Derbyshire 12.00 pm David Lloyd Derby

Sun Dec. 15th Shropshire 12.00 pm Chilwell Olympia

Sun Feb.  9th Warwickshire 11.00 pm Bridge Sports Centre

I>IT>I>

Sun Mar. 16th Derbyshire 12.00 pm Chilwell Olympia

Totals

0/50 (Midlands East) - Winners Play Off on Sun. 6/04/25 with Midlands West

Sun Nov. 3rd Lincolnshire A 2.00 pm Priory Witham Academy

Sun Nov. 24th Cambridgeshire A 2.00 pm The Paradise Centre, Ely

Sun Dec. 15th Bedfordshire A 12.30 pm Bedford & County B.C.

Sun Jan. 26th Bedfordshire H 12.00 pm Chilwell Olympia

Sun Feb. 2nd Lincolnshire 12.00 pm Chilwell Olympia

H
Sun Feb. 23rd Cambridgeshire H 12.00 pm Chilwell Olympia

Totals




7th September 2024

PLEASE ADVISE YOUR CAPTAIN, IF YOU KNOW IN ADVANCE
THAT YOU ARE UNAVAILABLE FOR SELECTION FOR ANY MATCHES.

0/55 (Midlands)

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Oct.
Oct.
Nov.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.

27th Warwickshire
10th Worcestershire
9th Warwickshire
16th Worcestershire

0O/60 (North)

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

17th Cheshire
Nov. 24th Cheshire
Dec. 15th Lancashire
Jan. 26th Yorkshire
Feb. 23rd Yorkshire
Mar. 23rd Lancashire

Nov.

0/65 (Midlands)

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Nov. 10th Worcester 1st
Dec. 1st Warwickshire
Feb. 2nd Worcester 2nd
Feb. 16th Leicestershire
Mar. 2nd Shropshire

16th Buckinghamshire

H

H
A
A
H

>I>IIY>

I>>>I

13th Buckinghamshire A  3.00 pm

12.00 pm
12.00 pm
11.00 am
12.00 pm
12.00 pm

11.00 am
12.00 pm
12.00 pm

1.00 pm
12.00 pm
12.30 pm

12.00 pm
11.00 am
12.00 pm

2.30 pm
12.00 pm

Wycombe Badminton Ctr.
Chilwell Olympia
Chilwell Olympia
Bridge Sports Centre
Barnt Green Sports Club
Chilwell Olympia

Totals

Ellesmere Port Sports Village

Chilwell Olympia

Chilwell Olympia

Pontefract Squash & Leis. Ctr.

Chilwell Olympia

Markland Hill Racquets Club, Bolton
Totals

Chilwell Olympia
Bridge Sports Centre
Barnt Green Sports Club
Babington Academy College
Chilwell Olympia
Totals

RESULT




