

MASTERS COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024/2025 by Team

(13 Counties – 34 Matches) (17 HOME / 17 AWAY)

PLEASE ADVISE YOUR CAPTAIN, IF YOU KNOW IN ADVANCE THAT YOU ARE UNAVAILABLE FOR SELECTION FOR ANY MATCHES.

O/40 (Midlands West) - Winners Play Off on Sun. 06/04/25 with Midlands East

RESULT

Sun Oct. 27th Warwickshire	H 12.00 pm Chilwell Olympia	
Sun Nov. 3rd Staffordshire	A 1.00 pm Rugeley Leisure Centre	
Sun Jan. 26th Leicestershire	H 12.00 pm Chilwell Olympia	
Sun Mar. 2nd Bedfordshire	H 12.00 pm Chilwell Olympia	
Sun Mar. 9th Worcestershire	A 12.00 am Barnt Green Sports Club	
	<u>Totals</u>	

O/45 (Midlands)

Sun Nov. 10th Shropshire	A 12.00 pm Charlton School, Wellington	
Sun Nov. 24th Warwickshire	H 12.00pm Chilwell Olympia	
Sun Dec. 8th Derbyshire	A 12.00 pm David Lloyd Derby	
Sun Dec. 15th Shropshire	H 12.00 pm Chilwell Olympia	
Sun Feb. 9th Warwickshire	A 11.00 pm Bridge Sports Centre	
Sun Mar. 16th Derbyshire	H 12.00 pm Chilwell Olympia	
	Totals	

O/50 (Midlands East) - Winners Play Off on Sun. 6/04/25 with Midlands West

Sun	Nov.	3rd	Lincolnshire	A	2.00 pm	Priory Witham Academy	
Sun	Nov.	24th	Cambridgeshire	A	2.00 pm	The Paradise Centre, Ely	
Sun	Dec.	15th	Bedfordshire	A	12.30 pm	Bedford & County B.C.	
Sun	Jan.	26th	Bedfordshire	Η	12.00 pm	Chilwell Olympia	
Sun	Feb.	2nd	Lincolnshire	Н	12.00 pm	Chilwell Olympia	
Sun	Feb.	23rd	Cambridgeshire	Η	12.00 pm	Chilwell Olympia	
						<u>Totals</u>	

7th September 2024

PLEASE ADVISE YOUR CAPTAIN, IF YOU KNOW IN ADVANCE THAT YOU ARE UNAVAILABLE FOR SELECTION FOR ANY MATCHES.

<u>0/55 (Midlands)</u>							RESULT		
Sun	Oct.	13th	Buckinghamshire	A	3.00 pm	Wycombe Badminton Ctr.			
	Oct.		Warwickshire	Н	-	Chilwell Olympia			
Sun	Nov.	10th	Worcestershire	Н	-	Chilwell Olympia			
Sun	Feb.	9th	Warwickshire		-	Bridge Sports Centre			
Sun	Feb.		Worcestershire			Barnt Green Sports Club			
Sun	Mar.	16th	Buckinghamshire		-	Chilwell Olympia			
					F	<u>Totals</u>			
							<u> </u>		
<u>O/60</u>	<u>O/60 (North)</u>								
Sun	Nov.	17th	Cheshire	A	11.00 am	Ellesmere Port Sports Village			
Sun	Nov.	24th	Cheshire	Н	12.00 pm	Chilwell Olympia			
Sun	Dec.	15th	Lancashire	Н	12.00 pm	Chilwell Olympia			
Sun	Jan.	26th	Yorkshire	A	1.00 pm	Pontefract Squash & Leis. Ctr.			
Sun	Feb.	23rd	Yorkshire	Н	12.00 pm	Chilwell Olympia			
Sun	Mar.	23rd	Lancashire	A	12.30 pm	Markland Hill Racquets Club, Bolton			
						<u>Totals</u>			
O/65 (Midlands)									
			Worcester 1st		1	Chilwell Olympia			
Sun			Warwickshire			Bridge Sports Centre			
Sun			Worcester 2nd	A	-	Barnt Green Sports Club			
			Leicestershire	A	-	Babington Academy College			
Sun	Mar.	2nd	Shropshire	Н	12.00 pm	Chilwell Olympia			
						<u>Totals</u>			